A VOCO

SARL

NOTZ group advanced metal solutions

Rotary knitting machine

Spare parts

858-5

858-1
e
|
858-13
858-79
854-4 858-3 858-6-7-8 858-10 858-6 858-78 858-2
Part No. Item
858-1 Needle cylinder
858-2 Reducing ring
858-3 Wire guide
858-4 Down holder
858-5 Cylinder cam
858-6 Triangle cam
858-7 Guide face
585-8 Threaded bolt
858-9 Nut
858-10 Washer
858-13 Cylinder with bevel wheel
858-78 Needles
858-79 Spring
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N\ VOC

O

SARL

NOTZ group advanced metal solutions

Rotary knitting machine

Spare parts

858-15

8568-14

858-63

858-62

858-11 858-12 858-61
Part No. Item
858-11 Base plate
858-12 Cover plate
858-14 Casing
858-15 Bearing block
858-61 Safety guard
858-62 Safety guard
858-63 Casing cover
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N\ VOC

O

SARL

NOTZ group advanced metal solutions

Rotary knitting machine

Spare parts

858-24 858-26 858-76 858-27 858-25
Part No. Item
858-24 Sprocket 18 teeth
858-25 Sprocket 19 teeth
858-26 Spacer sleeve
858-27 Eccentric roll
858-76 Chain

VOCO Sarl « Rue des Tilleuls, BP 48 « FR - 68210 Dannemarie * Tel. +33 3 89 61 64 20 « info@voco.ch * www.voco.ch

3112


mailto:info@voco.ch
https://www.voco.ch/voco_en/

N _VOCO
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NOTZ group advanced metal solutions

Rotary knitting machine

Spare parts

858-17

858-90

858-22 858-20

858-16

858-21
858-87
858-94
858-73
858-80 858-77
858-18 858-20/1
858-19 858-19/3 858-23 858-19/4 858-19/2 858-88 858-86 858-19/1
Part No. Item
858-16 Bevel wheel
858-17 Starting handle
858-18 Washer
858-19 Shaft
858-19/1 Key 6x6x60
858-19/2 Key 6x6x40
858-19/3 Key 4x4x35
858-19/4 Locking ring @ 20 mm
858-20 Pulley
858-20/1 Locking ring @ 47 mm
858-21 Spacer sleeve
858-22 Clutch
858-23 Spacer sleeve
858-73 Set collar
858-77 V-belt
858-80 Flange bearing
858-86 Ball bearing
858-87 Free wheel brake roller
858-88 Gasket
858-90 Ball type handle
858-94 Variable speed pulley
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NOTZ group advanced metal solutions

Rotary knitting machine

Spare parts

858-34

858-84

858-32

858-31/1 // g

858-28

858-29

858-31

858-89

858-32/1

ﬁ/

Part No. Item

858-28 Belt-tightener
858-29 Adjusting spindle
858-30 Spring clip

858-31 Double bolt
858-31/1 Locking ring @ 10 mm
858-32 Washer

858-32/1 Nut

858-34 Belt tensioning roller
858-84 Ball bearing

858-89 Star handle
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ZE VOCO Rotary knitting machine

Jtions Spare parts

NOTZ group advanced metal solutions

858-38 858-82
858-35
858-39
858-35/2 858-35/1
Part No. Item
858-35 Shaft
858-35/1 Key 5x5x45
858-35/2 Key 5x5x25
858-38 Bevel wheels
858-39 Worm
858-82 Bearing
858-38
858-33
858-81
858-83
858-37
858-36
858-36/1 858-36/2
Part No. Item
858-33 V-belt pulley
585-36 Shaft
858-36/1 Key 4x4x25
858-36/2 Key 4x4x22
858-37 Spacer sleeve
858-38 Bevel wheels
858-81 Flange bearing
858-83 Ball bearing
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ZE VOCO Rotary knitting machine

SARL

NOTZgroup advanced metal solutions Spare parts

858-92
858-42
858-75
858-39
858-40
858-40/1
858-40/2
858-43
Part No. Item
858-39 Worm wheel
858-40 Shaft
858-40/1 Key 6x6x75
858-40/2 Key 6x6x60
858-42 Feed cylinder
858-43 Key
858-92 Emery cloth
858-75 Driving belt
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N _VOCO

NOTZ group advanced metal solutions

Rotary knitting machine

Spare parts

858-41/1

858-80

858-41

858-41/2

Part No. Item

858-41 Shaft

858-41/1 Key 6x6x75
858-41/2 Key 6x6x25
858-80 Flange bearing
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D

NOTZ group

VOCO

SARL

advanced metal solutions

Rotary knitting machine

Spare parts

858-49
858-47
858-46
858-48
858-45 858-44

Part No. Item

858-44 Double bolt

858-45 Shoulder bolt

858-46 Lever

858-47 Lever

858-48 Bronze bush

858-49 Pressing roller
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SARL

NOTZ group advanced metal solutions

Rotary knitting machine

Spare parts

858-91 858-55
858-85 858-54
858-51
858-56
858-56/1
858-50
858-52 858-53
Part No. Item
858-50 Support
858-51 Clutch lever
858-52 Treaded bolt
858-53 Head screw
858-91 Ball type handle
858-54 Winding-up lever
858-55 Pin
858-56 Winding-up shaft
858-56/1 Locking ring @ 15 mm
858-85 Ball bearing
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D

NOTZ group

VOCO

SARL

advanced metal solutions

Rotary knitting machine

Spare parts

o
=
S
&
)
o
=]
&

858-57

858-58

858-60

858-59

858-53

Part No. Item

858-57 Sheave support
858-58 Sheave
858-58/1 Screw

858-59 Wire guide right
858-60 Wire guide left
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N\ VOC

(@) Rotary knitting machine

SARL

NOTZ group advanced metal solutions

Spare parts

’
= 07/07/2005

858-75

858-71

858-72

858-74

Part No. Item
858-71 Pulley
858-72 Washer
858-74 Gear motor
858-75 Driving belt
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